
Clearinghouse on Supervised Visitation 
Technical Assistance Index 2012–2014 

 
All E-Presses are available on the website at http://familyvio.csw.fsu.edu 

 
Children 

Building Confidence and Resilience in Adolescents August 2014, E-Press 
How Trauma Affects a Child’s Brain July 2014, E-Press 
What Supervised Visitation Monitors Should Know: The Benefits of Play May 2014 E-Press 
Teaching Children Empathy: More Information for Visits  March 2014, E-Press 
Effects of Childhood Victimization  March 2014, E-Press 
A Closer Look: Social Media Safety for Preteens and Teenagers January 2014, E-Press 
Research Summary: Ensuring Safety, Well-Being and Permanency for Our Children January 2014, E-Press 
New and Noteworthy Children’s Books December 2013, E-Press 
What to Look For: Indicators of Physical and Emotional Child Abuse November 2013, E-Press 
Back To School: School Supply Drives and Resources for Parents September 2013, E-Press 
Working With Toddlers: Temper Tantrums August 2013, E-Press 
Grieving Children: Addressing Deaths with Children and Families July 2013, E-Press 
Obtaining Scholarships and Grants July 2013, E-Press 
Intersections of Domestic Violence and Child Maltreatment: An Introduction July 2013, E-Press 
Thinking Beyond Actions: Developing Empathy and Critical Thinking Skills in Children July 2013, E-Press 
Building Self-Esteem in Children July 2013, E-Press 
Child Abuse and Neglect Statistics May 2013, E-Press 
Foster Care 101 February 2013, E-Press 
The Role of the Father February 2013, E-Press 
Motivating Children and Teens December 2012, E-Press 
Supervised Visitation and Special Needs Children November 2012, E-Press 
Parent Coaching and Modeling at Supervised Visitation  October 2012, E-Press 
Preventing Child Sexual Abuse October 2012, E-Press 
Child Death Review in Florida October 2012, E-Press 
Top 10 Problems Experienced by Foster Care Youth  September 2012, E-Press  
 

http://familyvio.csw.fsu.edu/


Cultural Competency 
Let’s Learn and Pass it On! Emotional Regulation June 2014, E-Press 
Cultural Awareness and Diversity for Supervised Visitation Workers January 2014, E-Press 
Common Names for Street Drugs November 2013, E-Press 
Cultural Competence and Multiculturalism in Supervised Visitation  May 2013, E-Press 
New Street Drugs April 2013, E-Press 
Trauma-Informed Care 101 December 2012, E-Press 
 

Disabilities & Illnesses 
Monitoring Parents with Mental Illness in Supervised Visitation  April 2014, E-Press 
Children with Disabilities in the Child Protection System  March 2014, E-Press 
The Social Services Safety Net: Welfare Programs  February 2014, E-Press 
How to Apply for Insurance Through the Marketplace December 2013, E-Press 
Affordable Care Act’s Impact on Mental Health Coverage December 2013, E-Press 
The Affordable Care Act: An Overview of What You Need to Know December 2013, E-Press 
Focused Training: Autism Diagnosis Changes in the DSM October 2013, E-Press 
Changes in Diagnoses with the new DSM-5 October 2013, E-Press 
Working With Parents With Learning Disabilities August 2013, E-Press 
Working with Individuals and Families with Asthma April 2013, E-Press 
Diabetes and Supervised Visitation March 2013, E-Press 
Supervised Visitation and Special Needs Children November 2012, E-Press 
 

Family-Centered Practice 
10 Tips on Talking about Healthy Relationships with your Teen May 2014, E-Press 
Kinship Care 101 January 2014, E-Press 
Men: Defining Masculinity and Using Strength for Good November 2013, E-Press 
Building Self-Esteem in Children July 2013, E-Press 
Prevention Through Empowerment June 2013, E-Press 
Foster Care 101 February 2013, E-Press 
The Role of the Father February 2013, E-Press 
Family Engagement January 2013, E-Press 
Motivating Children and Teens December 2012, E-Press 



 
Family Functioning 

Families Post-Deployment: Issues and Tips for Supervised Visitation Providers to Consider August 2014, E-Press 
Food and Family-Friendly Meals: Affordable Meals: Affordable Family Recipes January 2014, E-Press 
Research Summary: Ensuring Safety, Well-Being and Permanency for Our Children January 2014, E-Press 
The Affordable Care Act: An Overview of What You Need to Know December 2013, E-Press 
Holiday Arts and Crafts Ideas for Supervised Visitation December 2013, E-Press 
Domestic Violence Literature Review November 2013, E-Press 
Family Abductions: Article November 2013, E-Press 
Coping With Stress in the Family and in Workplace September 2013, E-Press 
Working With Parents With Learning Disabilities August 2013, E-Press 
Grieving Children: Addressing Deaths with Children and Families August 2013, E-Press 
Intersections of Domestic Violence and Child Maltreatment: An Introduction July 2013, E-Press 
Fact Sheet: Parenting Coordinators July 2013, E-Press 
Foster Care 101 February 2013, E-Press 
The Role of the Father February 2013, E-Press 
Motivating Children and Teens December 2012, E-Press 
Discussing Trauma: Sexual Assault and Families November 2012, E-Press 
Parent Coaching and Modeling at Supervised Visitation  October 2012, E-Press 
More Family Fun Activities  September 2012, E-Press 
 

Laws Affecting SV  
Florida’s Report Card: Kids Count DataChild Well-Being in Florida and the US  April 2014, E-Press 
Refresher Course: An Overview of Chapter 39 Florida Statutes August 2013, E-Press 
Fact Sheet: Parenting Coordinators July 2013, E-Press 
Cultural Competence and Multiculturalism in Supervised Visitation  May 2013, E-Press 
Child Abuse and Neglect Statistics May 2013, E-Press 
Florida Law Updates March 2013, E-Press 
Supervised Visitation and Special Needs Children November 2012, E-Press 
Preventing Child Sexual Abuse October 2012, E-Press 
An Introduction to Releases of Liability  September 2012, E-Press 
 



Parents 
Early Head Start: Mothers and Maternal Depression July 2014, E-Press 
Where’s Your Focus? Using Goal Setting to Improve Parenting July 2014, E-Press 
For Parents: Talking to Children and Adolescents about Drug Use July 2014, E-Press 
Making Summer Worth More Than Just TV June 2014, E-Press 
TV and Children: Information to Share with Parents May 2014, E-Press 
Monitoring Parents with Mental Illness in Supervised Visitation  April 2014, E-Press 
Incarcerated Parents  February 2014, E-Press 
Dangers of Swaddling  February 2014, E-Press 
Supervised Visitations and Parental Abduction: News, Policies, and Procedures  February 2014, E-Press 
Food and Family-Friendly Meals: Affordable Family Recipes January 2014, E-Press 
A Closer Look: Social Media Safety for Preteens and Teenagers January 2014, E-Press 
New and Noteworthy Children’s Books December 2013, E-Press 
Men: Defining Masculinity and Using Strength for Good November 2013, E-Press 
Back to School: School Supply Drives and Resources for Parents September 2013, E-Press 
Coping With Stress in the Family and in Workplace September 2013, E-Press 
Goodbye, ‘Sunshine State Standards’ and FCAT…Hello, ‘Common Core State Standards!’  August 2013, E-Press 
Working With Toddlers: Temper Tantrums August 2013, E-Press 
Working With Parents With Learning Disabilities August 2013, E-Press 
Grieving Children: Addressing Deaths With Children and Families…………………………………………. August 2013, E-Press 
Obtaining Scholarships and Grants July 2013, E-Press 
Intersections of Domestic Violence and Child Maltreatment: An Introduction July 2013, E-Press 
Thinking Beyond Actions: Developing Empathy and Critical Thinking Skills in Children July 2013, E-Press 
Building Self-Esteem in Children July 2013, E-Press 
Prevention Through Empowerment June 2013, E-Press 
Foster-Care 101 February 2013, E-Press 
The Role of the Father February 2013, E-Press 
Motivating Children and Teens December 2012, E-Press 
Tips for Young Mothers with Infants November 2012, E-Press 
Parent Coaching and Modeling at Supervised Visitation  October 2012, E-Press 
Preventing Child Sexual Abuse October 2012, E-Press 
More Family Fun Activities  September 2012, E-Press 
Top 10 Problems Experienced by Foster Care Youth  September 2012, E-Press 



 
Program/Staff Issues 

Current Facts on the State of Child Care in Florida August 2014, E-Press 
The Impact of Psychotropic Medications on Supervised Visitation July 2014, E-Press 
Tips for Supervised Visitation Professionals: Preparing Children for Session’s End  April 2014, E-Press 
Monitoring Parents with Mental Illness in Supervised Visitation  April 2014, E-Press 
Appropriate Boundaries with Clients  April 2014, E-Press 
Teaching Empathy: A Natural Fit for Supervised Visitation  April 2014, E-Press 
DCF Kicks Off New Campaign: ‘Who’s Really Watching Your Child?’  April 2014, E-Press 
Increased Risk to Foster Care Clients for Human Trafficking  March 2014, E-Press 
The Social Services Safety Net: Welfare Programs  February 2014, E-Press 
The Marchman Act and the Baker Act  February 2014, E-Press 
Review of Supervised Visitation Research January 2014, E-Press 
Cultural Awareness and Diversity for Supervised Visitation Workers January 2014, E-Press 
Kinship Care 101 January 2014, E-Press 
Research Summary: Ensuring Safety, Well-Being and Permanency for Our Children January 2014, E-Press 
How to Apply for Insurance Through the Marketplace December 2013, E-Press 
Affordable Care Act’s Impact on Mental Health Coverage December 2013, E-Press 
The Affordable Care Act: An Overview of What You Need to Know December 2013, E-Press 
Dual Diagnosis and Treatment: Considerations for Supervised Visitation December 2013, E-Press 
Family Violence Literature Review November 2013, E-Press 
Family Abductions: Article November 2013, E-Press 
What to Look For: Indicators of Physical and Emotional Child Abuse November 2013, E-Press 
Advanced Training: Recent Research in the Area of Dual Diagnosis October 2013, E-Press 
Focused Training: Autism Diagnosis Changes in the DSM October 2013, E-Press 
Changes in Diagnoses with the new DSM-5 October 2013, E-Press 
Red Flags: Things to Consider When Interviewing New Interns and Volunteers September 2013, E-Press 
Dual Diagnosis: The Intersection of Mental Illness and Substance Abuse September 2013, E-Press 
Beyond Every-Day Stress: Secondary Traumatic Stress September 2013, E-Press 
Coping With Stress in the Family and in Workplace September 2013, E-Press 
Refresher Course: An Overview of Chapter 39 Florida Statutes August 2013, E-Press 
Working With Parents With Learning Disabilities August 2013, E-Press 
Fact Sheet: Parenting Coordinators July 2013, E-Press 



Advisory Boards: How to Build and Improve Your Supervised Visitation Program’s Capacity and  
Outreach May 2013, E-Press 
Child Abuse and Neglect Statistics May 2013, E-Press 
New Street Drugs April 2013, E-Press 
Working with Individuals and Families with Asthma April 2013, E-Press 
Florida Law Updates March 2013, E-Press 
Identifying Bruises on Darker Skin March 2013, E-Press 
Reporting Abuse, Neglect, or Threatened Harm  February 2013, E-Press 
Foster Care 101 February 2013, E-Press 
Family Engagement January 2013, E-Press 
Shame in Trauma-Informed Care January 2013, E-Press 
Trauma-Informed Care 101 December 2012, E-Press 
Parent Coaching and Modeling at Supervised Visitation  October 2012, E-Press 
Follow-up on the Powell Tragedy  September 2012, E-Press 
An Introduction to Releases of Liability  September 2012, E-Press 
Top 10 Problems Experienced by Foster Care Youth  September 2012, E-Press 
 

Special Issues/Miscellaneous  
School Social Workers June 2014, E-Press 
Professional Liability Insurance  March 2014, E-Press 
20 Apps That Can Help Keep You Safe  February 2014, E-Press 
The Social Services Safety Net: Welfare Programs  February 2014, E-Press 
A Closer Look: Social Media Safety for Preteens and Teenagers January 2014, E-Press 
Affordable Care Act’s Impact on Mental Health Coverage December 2013, E-Press 
Family Abductions: Article November 2013, E-Press 
Family Abductions: Cases November 2013, E-Press 
Changes in Diagnoses with the new DSM-5 October 2013, E-Press 
Update on the NH Murder-Suicide at Supervised Visitation September 2013, E-Press 
Dual Diagnosis: The Intersection of Mental Illness and Substance Abuse September 2013, E-Press 
Beyond Every-Day Stress: Secondary Traumatic Stress September 2013, E-Press 
Goodbye, ‘Sunshine State Standards’ and FCAT…Hello, ‘Common Core Standards!’  August 2013, E-Press 
Obtaining Scholarships and Grants July 2013, E-Press 
Intersections of Domestic Violence and Child Maltreatment: An Introduction July 2013, E-Press 



Advisory Boards: How to Build and Improve Your Supervised Visitation Program’s Capacity and  
Outreach May 2013, E-Press 
Cyber-Stalking June 2013, E-Press 
Working with Individuals and Families with Asthma April 2013, E-Press 
Florida Law Updates March 2013, E-Press 
Identifying Bruises on Darker Skin March 2013, E-Press 
How to: Set Up a Facebook Page for your SV Program March 2013, E-Press 
Do’s and Don’ts and Nevers: Facebook Page Edition March 2013, E-Press 
Child Death Review in Florida October 2012, E-Press 
Follow-up on the Powell Tragedy  September 2012, E-Press 
Top 10 Problems Experienced by Foster Care Youth  September 2012, E-Press  
 

Substance Abuse 
Substance Abuse in the Workplace July 2014, E-Press 
Dual Diagnosis and Treatment: Considerations for Supervised Visitation December 2013, E-Press 
Common Names for Street Drugs November 2013, E-Press 
Advanced Training: Recent Research in the Area of Dual Diagnosis October 2013, E-Press 
Dual Diagnosis: The Intersection of Mental Illness and Substance Abuse September 2013, E-Press 
New Street Drugs April 2013, E-Press 

 
Violence & Abuse 

New Research on Maternal and Child Victimization August 2014, E-Press 
New Research on Babies You Should Know About June 2014, E-Press 
Children Who Witness Domestic Violence: Thinking about the Implications May 2014, E-Press 
New Research: Constellations of Interpersonal Trauma and Symptoms of Child Welfare May 2014, E-Press 
When Males are Victims of Domestic Violence  March 2014, E-Press 
Family Violence Literature Review November 2013, E-Press 
Men: Defining Masculinity and Using Strength for Good November 2013, E-Press 
What to Look For: Indicators of Physical and Emotional Child Abuse November 2013, E-Press 
Intersections of Domestic Violence and Child Maltreatment: An Introduction July 2013, E-Press 
Cyber-Stalking June 2013, E-Press 
Child Abuse and Neglect Statistics May 2013, E-Press 



Identifying Bruises on Darker Skin March 2013, E-Press 
Reporting Abuse, Neglect, or Threatened Harm February 2013, E-Press 
Shame in Trauma-Informed Care January 2013, E-Press 
Trauma-Informed Care 101 December 2012, E-Press 
Discussing Trauma: Sexual Assault and Families November 2012, E-Press 
Victim Relocation Fund October 2012, E-Press 
Preventing Child Sexual Abuse October 2012, E-Press 
Child Death Review in Florida October 2012, E-Press 
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